ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005AL0

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:01
Price

12.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.94% (0.24)

FR0014005AL0
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,177 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

12.46 EUR (49)
12.66 EUR (6)
12.46 EUR
12.64 EUR
12.28 EUR
12.36 EUR
12.491551 EUR
12,467
155,732.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c34c41bee171882419f25fa6ea4e66053aebc38e2b0bd1e18ce751c3d0a08bc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63f21351d2b32467b&time=1720894046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee90c72811d04c5ebc5be0265cb4bcbb2d0cc785fb6426e92b619cb61a7d2ede&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2b987a4e2f4c9803&time=1720894046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0951f5d1bb6a6db1e0e760982b4232b9cecf21b005ab1533b8d9c97a44f54a5d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4110a34a1bdbcfe0&time=1720894046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61af515f1a88605ce2cb33c1b856b39b0b9c1d1847cc358012790c501f894eda&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3af7349d5e34f0304&time=1720894046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ba9f9725fa70647826ab36396bf3aacf989061e3f0a01748b6ed063c0e9fd63&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d12dc32345ca4ec8&time=1720894046&tool=RSC

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:01

Price
12.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.94% (0.24)

ISIN FRO014005AL0
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,177 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.46 EUR (49)
Ask (Ask size) 12.66 EUR (6)
Open 12.46 EUR
High 12.64 EUR
Low 12.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.36 EUR
VWAP 12.491551 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,467
Trading volume 155,732.00
Number of trades 149
Last size 37
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.08%  -15.55% -
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -2.32 -
Beta 0.85 1.05 1.20
Volatility 40.34 41.27 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.28 EUR (2024/02/20
10.10 EUR (2024/06/17
17.28 EUR (2024/02/20
10.10 EUR (2024/06/17

All listings for ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 08:01
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

Price

12.38 EUR

12.22 EUR

12.32 EUR

12.61 EUR

12.44 EUR

12.19 EUR (20,404
11.83 EUR (39,161
12.92 EUR (32,266

)
)
)
13.19 EUR (31,486)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351693335

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

17:35 12.60 EUR 0.16

- - 0.00

19:30 12.50 EUR 0.00

19:33 12.60 EUR 0.00

149

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466665474

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ANTIN |

Contact Details
ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS

rue Saint-Honore 374 75001 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 70 08 13 00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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